
Staff charges

Beverages

GOLD BEVERAGE PACKAGE.................$99PP
Based on four hour cruise

PLATINUM BEVERAGE PACKAGE........$140PP
Based on four hour cruise

INDULGENCE BEVERAGE PACKAGE...$280PP
Based on four hour cruise

LUXURY BEVERAGE PACKAGE............$600PP
Based on four hour cruise

2023 RATE CARD

SIRENUSE

Vessel Hire

NOVEMBER - MARCH..........$3,300 PER HOUR
Sydney Harbour
Four-hour minimum

APRIL - JULY........................$3,025 PER HOUR
Sydney Harbour
Four-hour minimum

AUGUST - OCTOBER............$4,125 PER HOUR
Whitsundays
Four-hour minimum

DAY RATE (8hrs).................................$22,000

OVERNIGHT (24hrs)............................$24,200
+ APA

7 DAYS, 7 NIGHTS.............................$132,000
+ APA

Christmas Day, New Year's Eve, Wedding
Packages....................................................POA

All charters inc. five marine and interior crew.

Outside of special event days, all other public holidays inclur

a 20% public holiday surcharge to to all rates, except

waitstaff which incurs a 100% surcharge.

LOCATIONS INCLUDE

Sydney Harbour - November to July

Whitsundays - August to October

Chef charge $70 per hour, min 4 hours

Minimum catering spend of $1,600

CHEF

WAITSTAFF
1 per 10 guests required

Weekdays, $66 per hour

Saturdays, $72 per hour

Sundays, $83 per hour

Mixologist available, POA

100% surcharge on waitstaff and chef fee on public holidays.

Catering

CATERING OPTIONS INCLUDE:

CANAPES........................................from $65pp
BUFFETS.........................................from $105pp
BBQs................................................from $95pp
FOOD STATOIN ADD-ON...............from $14pp
FORMAL DINING............................from $115pp
KIDS MENU.....................................from $40pp

Additional charges
Wharf booking fees......................................................$50 per wharf

Paddle board hire (max.four boards).........................................POA

Brig Tender......................................................................$250 per hour

'Prego' D42 Tender...........................................................................POA


